1CDBMAR-00295© 2022 CryoWorks, Inc.
CryoWorks, Inc.®  |  951.360.0920  |  www.CryoWorks.net  |  3309 Grapevine Street, Jurupa Valley, CA 91752
Tube Size		     ½" OD
 Cryogenic Globe Valves
Body Configurations:
Tube Size - Manual & Actuated:
½" NPS 1” NPS 1½" & 2”NPS
Y-Pattern AngleT-Pattern

4CDBMAR-00295© 2022 CryoWorks, Inc.
CryoWorks, Inc.®  |  951.360.0920  |  www.CryoWorks.net  |  3309 Grapevine Street, Jurupa Valley, CA 91752
Part Number System:
 Cryogenic Globe Valves
Operation
M = Manual
A = Actuated/
Pneumo/NC
B = Actuated/
Pneumo/NO
C = Actuated/
Pneumo/Special
D = Actuated
Valve Assembly
without Actuator
E = Actuator with
Solenoid
F = Actuator with
Solenoid and
Filter/Regulator
K = Check Valve
C
Size (1/8)
02 = ¼" (2/8)
03 = ⅜" (3/8)
04 = ½" (4/8)
08 = 1" (8/8)
12 = 1 ½" (12/8)
16 = 2" (16/8)
04 3
Body
1 = T-Pattern
2 = Angle
3 = Y-Pattern
Ends
P = MPT
F = FPT
T = Tube
A =
AN Male
M =
Butt Weld
Tube
S =
Socket
Weld Pipe
B =
Socket
Weld Tube
C =
Socket
Solder
Copper
N =
Flare Tube
and Nut
M A 12 A
Vacuum Jacketed
Cryogenic Valves
2
Design
2 =
Pipe Size
Industrial
Jacketed
Series
3 =
Pipe Size
Industrial
Helium
Series
4 =
Tube